Air Freshener Eco

Autonomous for a pleasant fragrance experience
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The pleasant feeling of freshness and cleanliness in the washroom - paired with the aesthetic design of HYGINITY:
The air fresheners from Satino by WEPA make it possible. The Eco dispenser operates autonomously, without batteries or electricity. Its
optimized internal mechanism indicates the fill level, and fragrance changes are effortless with simple cartridge replacement or adjustment.

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Brand

Coding

label / certification

Product

Frequency

Dimensions WxDxH (mm)
Colour

Packaging unit

Pallet

Width transport unit (cm)
Height of transport unit (cm)
Length of transport unit (cm)
net weight / Dispenser (kg)
EAN-transport unit

Pack scheme pallet (amount x layer)
Pallet height (cm)

net weight per pallet (kg)

Satino
AR1

HYGINTY Award EPDA 2024 Winner, HYGINTY Award GDA 2025 Winner

91x 99 X175
Black

6

154

21,3

18,2

29

0,3
4000735368334
14x1n

205

273
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