



COMPANY CERTIFICATES: ISO 9001 ISO 14001 ISO 50001



Air Freshener Eco Autonomous for a pleasant fragrance experience

333441

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The pleasant feeling of freshness and cleanliness in the washroom – paired with the aesthetic design of HYGINITY: The air fresheners from Satino by WEPA make it possible. The Eco dispenser operates autonomously, without batteries or electricity. Its optimized internal mechanism indicates the fill level, and fragrance changes are effortless with simple cartridge replacement or adjustment.

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES	
Brand	Satino
Coding	AR1
label / certification	HYGINTY Award EPDA 2024 Winner, HYGINTY Award GDA 2025 Winner
Product	
Frequency	
Dimensions WxDxH (mm)	91 x 99 x 175
Colour	Black
Packaging unit	6
Pallet	154
Width transport unit (cm)	21,3
Height of transport unit (cm)	18,2
Length of transport unit (cm)	29
net weight / Dispenser (kg)	0,3
EAN-transport unit	4000735368334
Pack scheme pallet (amount x layer)	14 X 11
Pallet height (cm)	205
net weight per pallet (kg)	273

Printing errors and Products subject to change. All information based on the general conditions of sale, which is made available under Terms of www.satino-by-wepa.eu to view and download.